Galvanic isolators for analogue and digital
signals as well as HART® signals. A wide product range
with both loop-powered and universal isolators featuring
linearisation, inversion, and scaling of output signals.
Programmable displays with a wide se-
lection of inputs and outputs for display of temperature,
volume, weight, etc. Feature linearisation, scaling, and
difference measurement functions for programming via

 Lin. R                  0 Ω              10 kΩ               30 Ω -----
30 31
BESTELLANGABEN:
BLOCKDIAGRAMM:
Typ Kanäle
5133 1 Kanal             : A
2 Kanäle           : B
5133 VERBINDUNG MIT LOOP LINK 5905A:
Head offi ce
Denmark
PR electronics A/S
Lerbakken 10
DK-8410 Rønde
Subsidiaries
France
PR electronics Sarl
Zac du Chêne, Activillage
2, allée des Sorbiers,
F-69500 Bron
Germany
PR electronics GmbH
Bamlerstraße 92
D-45141 Essen
Italy
PR electronics S.r.l.
Via Meli, 36
IT-20127 Milano
Spain
PR electronics S.L.
Avda. Meridiana 354, 6°-A
E-08027 Barcelona
Sweden
PR electronics AB
August Barks gata 6
S-421 32 Västra Frölunda
UK
PR electronics Ltd
20 Aubery Crescent, Largs
Ayrshire, KA30 8PR
USA
PR electronics Inc.
16776 Bernardo Center Drive
Suite 203
San Diego, California 92128